		
UPBC MEMBERSHIP
2019-2020

Name 					Appointed 				Term Expires

Faculty
Nancy Lutz (Chair)			July 1, 2017 				June 30, 2020
nlutz@siue.edu

Ann Popkess (Chair Designate)		July 1, 2019				June 30, 2020
apopkes@siue.edu

Charles Berger (Faculty Assoc. Rep.)	July 1, 2019				June 30, 2022
cberger@siue.edu 

Lakesha Butler 				July 1, 2017 				June 30, 2020
lwiley@siue.edu

Robert Douglas 				July 1, 2019				June 30, 2020
rodougl@siue.edu 

Cem Karacal (Dean Rep.)			July 1, 2017				June 30, 2020
skaraca@siue.edu

[bookmark: _GoBack]Sorin Nastasia (Past Pres.)			July 1, 2019				June 30, 2020
snastas@siue.edu

Edward Navarre (Grad. Council Rep.)	July 1, 2019				June 30, 2022
enavarr@siue.edu 

Jeffrey Sabby				July 1, 2018			          	June 30, 2021
jsabby@siue.edu

Dan Segrist				July 1, 2019 				June 30, 2022
dsegris@siue.edu

Prince Wells (BFSA Rep.)			July 1, 2019				June 30, 2022
pwells@siue.edu

Randy Pembrook (ex officio)		August 1, 2016				--
rpembro@siue.edu


Staff
Kenneth Holbert				July 1, 2017 				June 30, 2020
kholber@siue.edu

Cindy Cobetto				July 1, 2018				June 30, 2021
cgorsag@siue.edu

Gretchen Fricke (Past Pres.)		July 1, 2019				June 30, 2020
gfricke@siue.edu

Bill Winter (ex officio) 			January 1, 2004				--
wwinter@siue.edu



Students
Jacob Graham (Pres.)			July 1, 2019				June 30, 2020
jacogra@siue.edu

Kelsi Delgado				July 1, 2019				June 30, 2020
kedelga@siue.edu

Isabella Gruse	 			July 1, 2019				June 30, 2020
igruse@siue.edu


